
Action Verbs
What is the fruit doing?

Please visit our site for worksheets and charts https://whatistheurl.com/

https://whatistheurl.com

https://whatistheurl.com

hi hello

1

5

2

6 7

43

z z
z

8

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

He is sitting down.

Hints: sleep, skate, hear, see, talk, shout, jump, sit down
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He is eating.

Hints: sing, dance, eat, hop, ski, swim, whistle, run
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He is writing.

Hints: dream, walk, write, drink


	ws_actionwords1_170821
	ws_actionwords1_170821___1
	ws_actionwords1_170821___2

